THE DATASHEET OF
CC45SL3DD471JYNN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
February 2016
C A P A C I T O R S
Type: CC45 [SL characteristics, Edc: 1kV to 6kV]
Disc Type Capacitors with Lead
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors

• TDK’s recommendation is short lead type with the symbol N for bulk products.
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
tolerance
Dimensions (mm)
Taping
dimensions���
Part No.�
D max. T max.
F
(Applied to bulk)
F
(Applied to taping)
d
10 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD100JY□NA��
12 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD120JY□NA
15 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD150JY□NA
18 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD180JY□NA
22 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD220JY□NA
27 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD270JY□NA
33 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD330JY□NA
39 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD390JY□NA
47 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD470JY□NA
56 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD560JY□NA
68 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD680JY□NA
82 ±5% 6.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD820JY□NA
100 ±5% 6.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD101JY□NA
120 ±5% 7.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD121JY□NA
150 ±5% 7.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD151JY□NA
180 ±5% 8.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD181JY□NA
220 ±5% 8.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD221JY□NA
270 ±5% 9.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD271JY□NA
330 ±5% 10.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD331JY□NA
390 ±5% 10.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3AD391JY□NA
470 ±5% 11.5 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3AD471JY□NA
Symbol G
Bulk/Long lead
Symbol N
Bulk/Short lead

• TDK’s recommendation is short lead type with the symbol N for bulk products.
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
tolerance
Dimensions (mm)
Taping
dimensions���
Part No.�
D max. T max.
F
(Applied to bulk)
F
(Applied to taping)
d
10 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD100JY□NA��
12 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD120JY□NA
15 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD150JY□NA
18 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD180JY□NA
22 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD220JY□NA
27 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD270JY□NA
33 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD330JY□NA
39 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD390JY□NA
47 ±5% 5.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD470JY□NA
56 ±5% 6.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD560JY□NA
68 ±5% 6.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD680JY□NA
82 ±5% 7.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD820JY□NA
100 ±5% 7.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD101JY□NA
120 ±5% 8.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD121JY□NA
150 ±5% 8.5 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD151JY□NA
180 ±5% 9.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD181JY□NA
220 ±5% 10.0 5.0 5.0±1.5 5.0+0.8, –0.2 0.6±0.05 V1 CC45SL3DD221JY□NA
270 ±5% 11.0 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3DD271JY□NA
330 ±5% 11.5 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3DD331JY□NA
390 ±5% 12.5 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3DD391JY□NA
Symbol G
Bulk/Long lead
Symbol N
Bulk/Short lead

• TDK’s recommendation is short lead type with the symbol N for bulk products.
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
tolerance
Dimensions (mm)
Taping
dimensions���
Part No.�
D max. T max.
F
(Applied to bulk)
F
(Applied to taping)
d
10 ±5% 5.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD100JY□NA��
12 ±5% 5.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD120JY□NA
15 ±5% 5.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD150JY□NA
18 ±5% 5.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD180JY□NA
22 ±5% 5.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD220JY□NA
27 ±5% 5.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD270JY□NA
33 ±5% 6.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD330JY□NA
39 ±5% 6.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD390JY□NA
47 ±5% 6.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD470JY□NA
56 ±5% 7.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD560JY□NA
68 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD680JY□NA
82 ±5% 8.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD820JY□NA
100 ±5% 8.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD101JY□NA
120 ±5% 9.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD121JY□NA
150 ±5% 10.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD151JY□NA
180 ±5% 11.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD181JY□NA
220 ±5% 12.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3FD221JY□NA
Symbol G
Bulk/Long lead
Symbol N
Bulk/Short lead

Capacitance
tolerance
Dimensions (mm)
Taping
dimensions���
Part No.�
D max. T max.
F
(Applied to bulk)
F
(Applied to taping)
d
3 ±0.25pF 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD030CY□NA��
5 ±0.5pF 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD050DY□NA
8 ±0.5pF 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD080DY□NA
10 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD100JY□NA
12 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD120JY□NA
15 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD150JY□NA
18 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD180JY□NA
22 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD220JY□NA
27 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD270JY□NA
33 ±5% 7.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD330JY□NA
39 ±5% 8.0 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD390JY□NA
47 ±5% 8.5 6.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 0.6±0.05 V2 CC45SL3JD470JY□NA
Symbol G
Bulk/Long lead
Symbol N
Bulk/Short lead